
BOOKING FORM
Events Date Price £ No £

Strictly Cookham dance workshop Thursday, 25 April 3

Strictly Cookham dance workshop Thursday, 2 May 3

Talk: The Origins of Cookham Wednesday, 8 May 4

Strictly Cookham dance workshop Thursday, 9 May 3

Talk: Great Wireless Moments Thursday, 9 May 3

Richard III Thursday, 9 May 8

Comedy Club Thursday, 9 May 10

Richard III Friday, 10 May 8

Musical stars of tomorrow Friday, 10 May 5

Playlet: Who was Guglielmo Marconi? Saturday, 11 May 3

Richard III - 2pm Saturday, 11 May 8

Richard III - 7.30pm Saturday, 11 May 8

Recital: Tea and Symphony Sunday, 12 May 6

Karaoklahoma Sunday, 12 May 8

Talk: Spencer’s View of Cookham Monday 13 May 5

Poetry: Something old, something new Monday, 13 May 5

Talk: On and off the Beaten Track Tuesday, 14 May Free

An Evening with The Royal Harmonics Tuesday, 14 May 8

Talk: The John Lewis Fabrics Archive Wednesday, 15 May 4

Organ recital: Rhidian Jones Wednesday, 15 May 5

The Dean of Iniquity Wednesday, 15 May 8

Strictly Cookham dance workshop Thursday, 16 May 3

Vocal Recital: Elisabeth Toye Thursday, 16 May 5

The Dean of Iniquity Thursday, 16 May 8

Talk: My Life in Textiles and Crafts Friday, 17 May 4

Strictly Cookham Tea Dance Friday, 17 May 5

Jazz: The Brass Volcanoes Friday, 17 May 10

Galloping Godiva Sunday, 19 May Adults 6

Under 16s 2

Festival Closing Concert Sunday, 19 May 12

Art and craft workshops

Embroidery: Make your own pincushion Saturday, 11 May 11am 9

Make a 2-D prop Saturday, 11 May 11am 9

Charcoal drawing Saturday, 11 May 2pm 9

Embroidery: Make your own needlebook Saturday, 11 May 2pm 9

Charcoal drawing Sunday, 12 May 11am 9

Embroidery: Make your own scissor keeper Sunday, 12 May 11am 9

Make a 3-D prop Sunday, 12 May 11am 9

Total

Name: PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS

Address:

Postcode: Telephone number:

Email address for Festival updates:
Until Thursday, 21 March, please send this form to Louise Wood, Seaton Cottage, Station Hill,
Cookham SL6 9BT with your cheque, payable to Cookham Festival and enclosing a stamped, addressed
envelope. For ticket queries until Thursday, 21 March, please contact Louise on 01628 522215.
From Friday, 22 March, bookings ONLY through the Box Office at The Stationery Depot, Station Parade,
Cookham SL6 9BR. For ticket queries after 22 March, please contact the Box Office on 01628 531178.
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